
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 09, 2015

93000035

272.10

76

18

270.30

61

40

292.10

45

93Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 09, 2015

8601

247.00

118

23

255.47

100

4

250.00

94

16

255.36

70

20

262.68

57

22

258.10

44

86Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 09, 2015

1104283

116.81

147

11

126.59

138

171

273.29

103

269

278.02

86

200

286.22

73

146

302.97

60

24

286.32

45

821Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 09, 2015

25000025

302.59

72

0025Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 08, 2015

22874

103.55

136

3

265.00

599

14

286.31

99

41

301.24

86

61

292.47

73

26

301.43

58

9

268.33

35

154Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 08, 2015

1015498

118.51

152

38

115.92

171

70

278.76

102

138

280.37

87

146

285.46

72

77

281.85

61

48

310.85

44

517Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 08, 2015

3000001

265.00

56

2

240.00

50

3Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 06, 2015

13049

107.09

136

02

210.00

97

18

236.39

88

30

242.79

73

29

247.00

57

2

225.00

37

81Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Head
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

June 04, 2015

52194

110.45

159

5

250.00

113

88

267.86

100

85

259.57

90

121

261.62

71

81

271.63

60

47

213.50

45

427Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

June 03, 2015

5207

83.59

170

011

234.10

83

9

235.00

73

23

259.29

56

2

260.00

43

52Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 25, 2015

175

250.00

44

00006

251.00

57

6

251.00

47

12Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


